General information about company

Scrip code 523660

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE054C01015

Name of the company THE WATERBASE LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetl}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whetha?r any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharoeholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa?y ]\Lo' of Total nos. |52 ? Tf‘mal class of securities (IX)
Categor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Eal B in?ireersl in shares ?coa'lgulsat;e:s
€OTY | shareholder | shareholders up equity P YIE | held (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D (I ain shares equity | Depository | _ (IVY+ per SCRR, Total as a
shares | Receipts 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) held 1) (V)+ (VD) 2% of Class eg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
W) (A+B+C2) X eg:y
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 26397976 26397976 |63.72 26397976 26397976 | 63.72
Group
(B) Public 42453 15028803 15028803 | 36.28 15028803 15028803 | 36.28
Non
(&) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 42461 41426779 41426779 | 100 41426779 41426779 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | NUTOCCOL {04004 op
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Locked in herwi
h x| otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | . bered .
Category of . . . i, equity shares
Category sharcholder Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIIT) held in
I) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
I1) . . Asa % dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(@) (\f’H):()i) CA2$ a% | () i?fg % [ (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) &) held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 63.72 26397976
Group
B) Public 36.28 12866081
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 39264057




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . i .
No. asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | €1ass of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- derlyi held lculated Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up underlymng | he _ (caleulate No of Voting (XIV) Rights ota
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (I1I) shares equity .
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)H(V) | SCRR, of
(V1) +(v) | 1957) (Vi) . Total
held Class eg: | Class 1
Asa%of |y .y | Total Voting
V) egly .
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 400800 400800 | 0.97 400800 400800 [ 0.97
undivided Family
@ Any Other 3 25997176 25997176 | 62.75 25997176 25997176 | 62.75
(specity)
(S:?(_F;Otal 8 26397976 26397976 | 63.72 26397976 26397976 | 63.72
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 8 26397976 26397976 | 63.72 26397976 26397976 | 63.72
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 4 7000 7000 0.02 7000 7000 0.02
© Foreign Portfolio | 5 364255 364255 | 0.88 364255 364255 |0.88
Investors
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 3 1234 1234 0 1234 1234 0
Banks
@) Any Other 1 1600 1600 0 1600 1600 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 11 374089 374089 |0.9 374089 374089 0.9
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) sharcholders 1 4759 10139315 10139315 | 24.48 10139315 10139315 | 24.48
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 24 1198886 1198886 |2.89 1198886 1198886 |[2.89
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 1629 3316513 3316513 | 8.01 3316513 3316513 |8.01
(specify)
(S];li—;;otal 42442 14654714 14654714 | 35.37 14654714 14654714 | 35.37
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 42453 15028803 15028803 | 36.28 15028803 15028803 | 36.28
B)2)HB)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 42461 41426779 41426779 | 100 41426779 41426779 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 42461 41426779 41426779 | 100 41426779 41426779 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a

Number of Shares

No. Of Shares | % assuming full Ilj(l)l;l]ll:irir(;f pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares Underlylpg conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered (XIII) .
. Underlying ) i, equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :

Sr. . Outstanding L. o held in
Outstanding W N securities and | percentage of Asa% dematerialized
convertible Xe}rran s No. Of diluted share No. | of total | [ Asa % of fema e)?lillze
securities (X) X Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (VII) (a)- Shares (a). total Shares | form (XIV)

(a) +(X) As a % of held held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

a .

(a) 0.97 400800

(d) 62.75 25997176

(Slu)b—Total (A) 63.72 26397976

2) Foreign

Total

Shareholding

of Promoter 63.72 26397976

and Promoter

Group (A)=(A)

(DHHA)2)

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

(a) 0.02 0

(e) 0.88 364255

® 0 800

(i) 0 0

(SI“)b'T"tal ®) 0.9 365055

(3) Non-institutions

(a(i)) 24.48 8396227

(a(ii)) 2.89 1148886

(e) 8.01 2955913

(53“)b'T°tal ®) 3537 12501026

Total Public

Shareholding

B)=(B)(1)+ 36.28 12866081

B)Y2HB)3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Ef;i(cz ) 100 39264057

)T"tal (A+BHC 100 39264057

Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information

1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

The Company had received disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI ( Substantial Acquisition of
Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 from its promoter Karam Chand Thapar & Bros. (Coal Sales)
Ltd for the acquisition of 2,60,000 shares of the company on 28th March, 2018. Consequent to this the
shareholding of Karam Chand Thapar & Bros. (Coal Sales) Ltd in the company has increased from
2,63,97,976 (63.726%) to 2,66,57,976 (64.3536%).




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders ()

VARUN ADITYA
THAPAR

JYOTI
THAPAR

VIKRAMADITYA
MOHAN THAPAR

NITASHA
THAPAR

AYESHA
THAPAR

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

ADOPT2612A

ABWPT8527E

ABNPT6299A

ACQPTG6969H

ACQPT3748N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

169800

73500

53750

51875

51875

400800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

169800

73500

53750

51875

51875

400800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.41

0.13

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

169800

73500

53750

51875

51875

400800

Class eg:y

Total

169800

73500

53750

51875

51875

400800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.41

0.13

0.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

169800

73500

53750

51875

51875

400800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Promoter Promoter

Group

Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group | Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KARAM CHAND THAPAR
AND BROS COAL SALES
LIMITED

NAV SRUIJIT SHAKTI
TELANGANA PRIVATE
LIMITED

KCT MANAGEMENT
SERVICES PRIVATE

LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCKI1281H

AAFCN1400P

AADCE2107]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2846895

21934545

1215736

25997176

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

2846895

21934545

1215736

25997176

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.95

62.75

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2846895

21934545

1215736

25997176

Class eg:y

Total

2846895

21934545

1215736

25997176

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.87

52.95

2.93

62.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

52.95

62.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X

1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

2846895

21934545

1215736

25997176




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

—

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1600

1600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1600

1600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1600

1600

Class eg:y

Total

1600

1600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

(=1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders ()

445

76

471

161

471

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1201787

350514

545231

310325

383245

510400

15011

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1201787

350514

545231

310325

383245

510400

15011

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.32

0.93

1.23

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1201787

350514

545231

310325

383245

510400

15011

Class eg:y

Total

1201787

350514

545231

310325

383245

510400

15011

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.9

0.85

1.32

0.75

0.93

1.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.32

0.93

1.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1099687

350514

545131

310325

375245

260000

15011

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1629

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3316513

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

3316513

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

o0

.02

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3316513

Class eg:y

Total

3316513

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2955913

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN









