Scrip code	523660
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE054C01015
Name of the company	THE WATERBASE LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
		No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			l in each	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(11)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	26397976			26397976	63.72	26397976		26397976	63.72
(B)	Public	42453	15028803			15028803	36.28	15028803		15028803	36.28
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	42461	41426779			41426779	100	41426779		41426779	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				63.72					26397976
(B)	Public				36.28					12866081
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					39264057

	Table II - State	ement show	ving share	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	ter Gı	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	a % of al no. of Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Votir	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	400800			400800	0.97	400800		400800	0.97
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	25997176			25997176	62.75	25997176		25997176	62.75
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	26397976			26397976	63.72	26397976		26397976	63.72
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	26397976			26397976	63.72	26397976		26397976	63.72
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder							•			
(1)	Institutions	Institutions									
(a)	Mutual Funds	4	7000			7000	0.02	7000		7000	0.02
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	3	364255			364255	0.88	364255		364255	0.88
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	1234			1234	0	1234		1234	0
(i)	Any Other (specify)	1	1600			1600	0	1600		1600	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		11	374089			374089	0.9	374089		374089	0.9
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	40789	10139315			10139315	24.48	10139315		10139315	24.48
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	24	1198886			1198886	2.89	1198886		1198886	2.89
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1629	3316513			3316513	8.01	3316513		3316513	8.01
Sub-Total (B)(3)		42442	14654714			14654714	35.37	14654714		14654714	35.37
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		42453	15028803			15028803	36.28	15028803		15028803	36.28
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		42461	41426779			41426779	100	41426779		41426779	100
Total (A+B+C)		42461	41426779			41426779	100	41426779		41426779	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	pled othe	aber of Shares ged or rwise ambered (XIII)	Number of equity shares
Sr.			convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Pro	omoter Gr	oup		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0.97					400800
(d)				62.75					25997176
Sub-Total (A) (1)				63.72					26397976
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				63.72					26397976
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder								
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.02					0
(e)				0.88					364255
(f)				0					800
(i)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.9					365055
(3)	Non-institution	18							
(a(i))				24.48					8396227
(a(ii))				2.89					1148886
(e)				8.01					2955913
Sub-Total (B) (3)				35.37					12501026
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				36.28					12866081
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Promo	oter-	Non Publi	ic sha	reholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					39264057
Total (A+B+C)				100					39264057
Disclosure of no	otes on sharehold	ding pattern						Textual Information (1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information()	The Company had received disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 from its promoter Karam Chand Thapar & Bros. (Coal Sales) Ltd for the acquisition of 2,60,000 shares of the company on 28th March, 2018. Consequent to this the shareholding of Karam Chand Thapar & Bros. (Coal Sales) Ltd in the company has increased from 2,63,97,976 (63.726%) to 2,66,57,976 (64.3536%).

		Individua	ls/Hindu undivided l	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VARUN ADITYA THAPAR	JYOTI THAPAR	VIKRAMADITYA MOHAN THAPAR	NITASHA THAPAR	AYESHA THAPAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADOPT2612A	ABWPT8527E	ABNPT6299A	АСQРТ6969Н	ACQPT3748N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	169800	73500	53750	51875	51875	400800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	169800	73500	53750	51875	51875	400800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.41	0.18	0.13	0.13	0.13	0.97
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (I	X)			
Class eg:X	169800	73500	53750	51875	51875	400800
Class eg:y						
Total	169800	73500	53750	51875	51875	400800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.41	0.18	0.13	0.13	0.13	0.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) + (Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.41	0.18	0.13	0.13	0.13	0.97
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•		•		•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	l pledged or otherwise o	encumbered (XIII)	<u> </u> 		1	1
No. (a)	-					
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	169800	73500	53750	51875	51875	400800
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	1 1
		Group				

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here t
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KARAM CHAND THAPAR AND BROS COAL SALES LIMITED	NAV SRIJIT SHAKTI TELANGANA PRIVATE LIMITED	KCT MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AABCK1281H	AAFCN1400P	AADCE2107J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2846895	21934545	1215736	25997176
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2846895	21934545	1215736	25997176
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.87	52.95	2.93	62.75
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)		
Class eg: X	2846895	21934545	1215736	25997176
Class eg:y				
Total	2846895	21934545	1215736	25997176
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.87	52.95	2.93	62.75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.87	52.95	2.93	62.75
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)	1	
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	2846895	21934545	1215736	25997176

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter				

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Other	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS	
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1600	1600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1600	1600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1600	1600
Class eg:y		
Total	1600	1600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and Warrants (X)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

			Any	Other (specify)	1		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Overseas Corporate Bodies	Trusts
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Categor
Name of the Shareholders (I)							
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	445	76	471	161	471	3	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1201787	350514	545231	310325	383245	510400	15011
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1201787	350514	545231	310325	383245	510400	15011
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.9	0.85	1.32	0.75	0.93	1.23	0.04
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of se	curities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1201787	350514	545231	310325	383245	510400	15011
Class eg:y							
Total	1201787	350514	545231	310325	383245	510400	15011
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.9	0.85	1.32	0.75	0.93	1.23	0.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.9	0.85	1.32	0.75	0.93	1.23	0.04
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1099687	350514	545131	310325	375245	260000	15011
D C /	viding PAN						

	Reason for not					
]	providing PAN					
				l	l	

	Any Other (specify)
G : 137	,,,,,
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1629
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3316513
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3316513
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	3316513
Class eg:y	
Total	3316513
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a) As a % of total	
Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2955913
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	